COMITE DE L' ORNE DE NATATION
CHAMPIONS DE L' ORNE TOUTES CATEGORIES : 36 Titres

50 NL Dames

50 NL Messieurs
100 NL Dames
100 NL Messieurs
200 NL Dames
200 NL Messieurs
400 NL Dames
400 NL Messieurs

50 Dos Dames

50 Dos Messieurs
100 Dos Dames
100 Dos Messieurs
200 Dos Dames
200 Dos Messieurs

50 Brasse Dames

50 Brasse Messieurs
100 Brasse Dames
100 Brasse Messieurs
200 Brasse Dames
200 Brasse Messieurs

50 Pap Dames

50 Pap Messieurs
100 Pap Dames
100 Pap Messieurs
200 Pap Dames
200 Pap Messieurs

100 4N Dames
100 4N Messieurs
200 4N Dames
200 4N Messieurs
400 4N Dames
400 4N Messieurs

4x100 NL Dames

4x100 NL Messieurs

4x100 4N Dames

4x100 4N Messieurs

SAISON 2011
Traoré Adele 1995
Poirier Alain 1995
Traoré Adéle 1995
Poirier Alain 1995
Traoré Adele 1995
Poirier Alain 1995
Maillard Lise 1998
Hartel Wout 1995
Da Rocha Stéphanie 1992
Durand Thibault 1995
Da Rocha Stéphanie 1992
Durand Thibault 1995
Da Rocha Stéphanie 1992
Cousin Corentin 1995
Prod'homme Laétitia 1996
Bigot Maxence 1996
Prod'homme Laétitia 1996
Tesson Thomas 1995
Maillard Lise 1998
Dauphin Dorian 1996
Traoré Adéle 1995
Da Rocha Antoine 1995
Traoré Adele 1995
Durand Thibault 1995
Maillard Lise 1998
Loisel Arthur 1997
Da Rocha Stéphanie 1992
Bigot Maxence 1996
Da Rocha Stéphanie 1992
Cousin Corentin 1995
Prod’homme Laétitia 1996
Hartel Wout 1995
Prod'homme Laétitia 1996
Delestienne Clara 1997
Poirier Julie 1987
Traoré Adele 1995
Cousin Corentin 1995
Bigot Maxence 1996
Tesson Thomas 1995
Durand Thibault 1995
Delestienne Clara 1997
Prod'homme Laétitia 1995
Traoré Adéle 1995
Poirier Julie 1987
Durand Thibault 1995
Tesson Thomas 1995
Quincé Maxime 1995
Cousin Corentin 1995

13 Titres : Flers : 10 Filles/3 Garcons

12 Titres : Argentan : 12 Garcons

11 Titres : Alencon : 8 Filles/3 Garcons

C.N.Flers
C.N.Flers
C.N.Flers
C.N.Flers
C.N.Flers
C.N.Flers
N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan

N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan
N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan
N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan

C.N.Flers
O.Argentan
C.N.Flers
O.Argentan
N.C.Alencon
N.C.Alencon

C.N.Flers
N.C.Alencon
C.N.Flers
O.Argentan
N.C.Alencon
N.C.Alencon

N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan
N.C.Alencon
O.Argentan
C.N.Flers
O.Argentan

C.N.Flers

O.Argentan

C.N.Flers

O.Argentan

29,24
26,71
1,03,59
59,60
2,18,89
2,18,61
5,13,70
4,47,60

33,93
31,15
1,12,68
1,07,58
2,41,20
2,36,93

40,49
34,14
1,24,18
1,19,93
3,13,29
3,12,87

31,91
30,77
1,14,66
1,13,16
3,14,39
2,56,51

1,14,86
1,08,79
2,45,12
2,41,98
6,05,11
5,42,30

4,32,43

4,14,11

5,08,48

4,53,99



